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FirstName LastName MainPh OtherPh Email Address CityStZip

Amber Glenn 303-514-1729 madisonrosequiltingco@gmail.com 6755 Roberta Dr Missoula, MT 59803

Amelia Ziraldo 805-312-6944 amelia.ziraldo@gmail.com 4712 Graham St. Missoula, MT 59808

Amy Weiss 406-531-6856 amytcas@gmail.com 

Anita Jones 503-234-6252 anotherjonesgraphics@gmail.com 4889 Alex Lane, Apt 2 Missoula, MT 59803

Ann Karsky 406-251-3277 406-544-8344 amkarsky50@gmail.com 4920 23rd Ave Missoula, MT 59803

Ann Kimble 406-926-2728 406-210-1590 annfkimble@hotmail.com 825 River Place Missoula, MT 59801

Ann Younger 406-203-6888 amjsk8@msn.com 35232 White Coyote Rd Arlee, MT 59821

Anna Waller 406-546-4650 mtgranny@gmail.com 1955 Bluebird Drive Missoula, MT 59808

Arlene Wickman 406-544-8728 ksaks49@yahoo.com 1638 Shindig Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Asta So 415-246-0884 astaso@gmail.com 1311 Khanabad Missoula, MT 59802

Audrey Anderson 406-370-7565 audreyanderson11@gmail.com 1212 S 4th St W Missoula, MT 59801

Audrey Nichols 406-529-0253 aanichols51@gmail.com 5455 Keil Loop Missoula, MT 59808

Barb Johnson 406-207-3038 dabbler333@gmail.com 2617 Quarry Rd Missoula, MT 59808

Barb Powell 406-370-5230 powellfam@bresnan.net 1995 Ola Dr. Missoula, MT 59802

Bethany Marks mslamarks02@gmail.com 3533 North Ave W Missoula, MT 59804

Betty Toczek 406-544-0760 btoczekmt@gmail.com 1291 Lena Lane Missoula, MT 59804

Betty Jo Blomenkamp 406-728-0129 bjdblom@yahoo.com 2206 Livingston Missoula, MT 59801

Bev Wagner 406-580-1247 bwag@bresnan.net 761 Preston St Missoula, MT 59804

Bonnie Tyro 406-250-4880 btyro@msn.com 310-A Inez Street Missoula, MT 59801

Calli Baker 406-396-2296 tomcal4@msn.com 3928 Mount Ave Missoula, MT 59804

Carel Schneider 406-546-2655 carelsacct@gmail.com 636 Cleveland St Missoula, MT 59801

Carol Bridges 406-546-2446 cbridgesmt@gmail.com  10660 Grant Creek Rd Missoula MT 59808

Carol Smith 559-824-2168 carol@shoppetravel.com 4258 DJ Drive Missoula, MT 59803

Caroline Emmons 406.543.0146 406-493-0915 emmonscaroline@gmail.com 1001 Pineview Dr. Missoula, MT 59802

Carolyn Dewey 406.251.3995 406-531-9073 csdewey22@gmail.com 4610 Scott Allen Dr Missoula, MT 59803

Carrie Duwe 360-860-1025 cbduwe@gmail.com 2650 Tanbark Way Missoula, MT 59808

Cathy Stanke 406-721-1393 406-240-0981 cathpole@gmail.com 270 Strand Missoula, MT 59801

Chantelle Smith acmea1@gmail.com 

Char Hay 406-251-3265 achay23@msn.com 1204 Landons Way Missoula, MT 59803

Cheryl Hickman 443-799-0321 cheryl121152@yahoo.com 4314 Expressway Apt 2 Missoula, MT 59808

Cheryl Hirstein 406-273-9093 suncatmt@gmail.com 5999 Cunningham Crt Florence, MT 59833

Chris Riley 406-214-7420 criley@blackfoot.com PO Box 18013 Clinton, MT 59825

Chris Stobb 406-240-3068 rcstobb@msn.com 6303 Andrea Lane Missoula, MT 59803

Cindy French 425-218-2392 cndfrnch47@gmail.com 2846 Loraine Court Missoula, MT 59803

Cindy Thiel 406-370-7640 ckthiel.bk@gmail.com 4020 Galway Ave Missoula, MT 59808

Connie DePute 406-544-9212 cldepute@gmail.com 224 Agnes Avenue Missoula, MT 59801

Connie Wining 406-726-3378 406-531-2440 conniewining@gmail.com PO Box 314 Arlee, MT 59821
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Debb Clark 406-227-7939 bowler2212@gmail.com 601 Overlook Way B Missoula, MT 59803

Debbie Gross 406-542-2006 john144debbie144@charter.net 1901 South 4th West Missoula, MT 59801

Debbie Rodgers 406-370-5380 fishmontana@msn.com 9348 W Fork Rd Darby, MT 59829

Debbie Tomell 406-531-5453 mdtomx2@msn.com 14825 Mill Creek Rd Frenchtown, MT 59834

Debra Weller 859-533-1130 dweller@att.net 5512 Hereford Place Missoula, MT 59808
Diane Haddon 406-546-7471 dvhaddon@aol.com 2300 Hilda Ave Missoula, MT 59801

Dolores Seielstad 406-493-0761 dseielst@gmail.com 7400 Rosewood Court Missoula, MT 59808

Donna Jackson 406-490-8680 dujcksn_mt@hotmail.com 520 Luella Lane Missoula, MT 59801

Eileen Zak 406-543-1989 zak1hum@yahoo.com 515 Pattee Canyon Drive Missoula, MT 59803

Elaine Smith 406-543-5537 aesmith54@yahoo.com 1731 W. Kent Missoula, MT 59801
Elizabeth Tingley 406-728-5755 bettytingley1@gmail.com 5500 Keil Loop Missoula, MT 59808

Ellie Sigrist 406-549-2248 ellieinmt@gmail.com 818 Grand Ave Missoula, MT 59802

Emily Dix 406-543-2765 alandemd@aol.com 6025 Thornbird Ln Missoula, MT 59808

Erika Sylvester

Fran McDermott 727-687-3802 francesclaire55@gmail.com 775 Monroe St Missoula, MT 59802

Fran Turner 406-241-4163 franmariemt0@gmail.com 4900 Clearview Way Missoula, MT 59803

Francine Miller 940-782-8593 felinemiller@yahoo.com 4419 Addington Missoula, MT 59808

Francis Vonk 406-304-0706 francisvonk@gmail.com 403 N. Davis St Missoula, MT 59801

Gail Greener 406-542-3753 gdgreener@gmail.com 3302 N Hallmark Ln Missoula, MT 59801

Gail Smith 406-207-0305 grammagails@gmail.com 2767 Stratford Ln. Missoula, MT 59808

Gen Beery 406-493-1749 genbeery75@gmail.com 4845 Jeff Dr. Missoula, MT 59803

Ginger Green 406-544-9584 onespicekicks@hotmail.com 2034 A S. 13th Street West Missoula, MT 59801

Gloria Jauquet 406-370-2754 406-626-5928 goosetown719@gmail.com PO Box 325 Frenchtown, MT 59834

Heidi Bakula 406-258-8706 heidijoe@gmail.com 5665 Cottonwood Dr. N Florence, MT 59833

Helen Treichel 406-251-7162 bigtrikel@aol.com 2816 Carla Jo Lane Missoula, MT 59803

Jackie Lukasik 406-726-3622 jkluk@blackfoot.net 20750 Whispering Pines Rd Missoula, MT 59808

Jacqueline Reimers 406-529-1155 jackiereimers@gmail.com 216 E Central Missoula, MT 59801

Jan Lowman 406-549-9818 406-240-3392 bjlowman1@msn.com 3917 Spurgin Road Missoula, MT 59804
Jane Billstein 406-543-0525 406-396-3259 jmbillstein@gmail.com 126 West Hillcrest Drive Missoula, MT 59803

Janet Fiero 406.203.2164 janetfiero77@gmail.com 812 S Garfield St Missoula, MT 59801

Janet Gustuson 406-240-5622 janyfany@yahoo.com 1623 West Central Ave Missoula, MT 59801

Janet Julin 406-360-4680 jjjn@montana.com 7071 Uncle Robert Lane Missoula MTs

Janet Schwartz 406-251-3816 jlvschw1@charter.net 4805 N. Wornath Rd. Missoula, MT 59804

Jean Aspevig 406-580-5581 jeanaspevig@gmail.com 2159 Briggs St Missoula, MT 59803

Jean Jenkins 406-370-0441 jenkins.jean@hotmail.com 1280 Vicki Dr. Missoula, MT 59804

Jean Thorstenson 406-721-5021 licorice@bigsky.net 65 Brookside Way Missoula, MT 59802

Jeanne Brown 406-543-1940 mcquilting@msn.com 9400 Inspiration Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Jeanne Hall 406-544-9427 mtjeanne@yahoo.com 9095 Sharptail Drive Missoula, MT 59801
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Jeanne Werner 510-681-5770 jeanne.collette.werner@gmail.com

Jeri Mihalic 406-251-3388 406-241-6988 jeri@mihalic.com 908 Polaris Way Missoula, MT 59803

Jewel Kodilla 406-493-8403 kodillaj@gmail.com 33385 Bear View Trail Bonner, MT 59823

JoAnn Catton 406-360-4032 zobahjo@aol.com 2622 A Tanbark Way Missoula, MT 59808

Jodi Bowser 406-531-2156 jodibowser1@gmail.com 3337 Raymond Court Missoula, MT 59803

Joni Stormo 406-546-2375 joni.stormo@gmail.com 11195 Bruin Lane Missoula, MT 59808

Joyce Auer 406-726-3284 jauer@blackfoot.net PO Box 391 Arlee, MT 59821

Judy Goudette-Hastings 406-777-2750 carpephoto@msn.com 290 Morias Ln Stevensville, MT 59870

Julie Radtke 406-212-4964 jkrr12@gmail.com 3514 A Connery Way Missoula, MT 59808

Karen Erickson 406-544-8321 kareneri@gmail.com 6520 Driftwood Lane Missoula, MT 59803

Karen Hunt 406-531-3784 kaysquilting@hotmail.com 3142 Duck Shack Ln Missoula, MT 59802

Karen Linder 406-396-3381 kwlinder57@gmail.com 2506 Freedom Loop Missoula, MT 59808

Karen Neel 406-203-8051 knretired@charter.net 315 Skyline Dr Missoula, MT 59802

Karen Tremper 406-273-0656 406-544-8167 k_tremper@bresnan.net PO Box 1049 Lolo, MT 59847

Karen Winther 406-625-2596 406-210-9163 klwquiltz@outlook.com 304 Maroon Ct Florence, MT 59833

Katerina (Katya) Hall 406-274-4066 katerina.h3.14159@outlook.com 259 Minnesota Ave Missoula, MT 59802

Kathie Marks 406-690-8500 mslamarks02@gmail.com 3533 North Ave W Missoula, MT 59804

Kathy Gayvert 406-381-4360 gayvert@yahoo.com 19780 King Rd Florence, MT 59833

Kathy Janosko 303-859-5668 KMJanosko56@gmail.com 2708 Old Quarry Rd Missoula, MT 59808

Kathy Klinge 406-240-9270 moosethreaddesigns@gmail.com 58529 Hillside Rd St Ignatius, MT 59865

Kathy Stenger 406-544-1451 stenger.kathy@gmail.com 1608 Altura Dr Missoula, MT 59802

Kay Robbins 406-761-6188 406-868-2505 cateedid@msn.com 412 19th St SW Great Falls, MT 59404

Kelly Rosenleaf 406-721-5956 krosenleaf@gmail.com 2002 S. 6th St. W.#201 Missoula, MT 59801
Kerry Maier 406-239-5494 ksmaier@blackfoot.net 1070 Runyon Dr Alberton,MT 59802

Kim Peterson 801-885-0763 kim@fasterlimit.org 5151 Equestrian Place Florence, MT 59834

Lanell Curry 406-830-7887 msocurry@gmail.com 3880 Snowdrift LN Missoula, MT 59808

Laura Barr 406-543-4243 406-552-7504 barrcountry@msn.com 25 Harmony Circle Ct Missoula, MT 59802

Laura Moulton rldttd@msn.com 207 Rita Court Missoula, MT 59803

Laurie Bryn 406-543-4455 406-544-1557 lauriebryn60@gmail.com 2515 Gunsight Court Missoula, MT 59801

Laurie Gipson 425-478-4630 gipsonla@msn.com 5577 Heavens Way Florence, MT 59833

Leigh Golden 406-282-4643 leigh_golden@hotmail.com 18 Russell Park W Missoula, MT 59801

Leona Hastings 406-529-7918 montanaleona@gmail.com 241 Cap de Villa Lolo, MT 59847

Linda Gooley 406-239-5520 lgooley52@gmail.com 119 Arrowhead Drive Missoula, MT 59803

Linda McNamara 585-374-5930 lindamc374@yahoo.com 112 Willow Ridge Court Missoula, MT 59803

Lisa-kay Prideaux 406-465-1110 lisakay.keen@gmail.com 9575 Bridge Burn Tr Clinton, MT 59825

Lonnie DeVoe 406-239-1530 alonajod@gmail.com 1232 Lincoln Court Missoula, MT 59801
Lori Howell 406-461-2526 tallpoppystudios@gmail.com 4297 Spurgin Rd Missoula, MT 59804

Lorinda Lie 406-552-0993 1drngft@gmail.com 4995 Jaiden Lane Missoula, MT 59803
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Lorraine Best 406-273-2102 406-370-6013 lgb.designs@gmail.com PO Box 459 Lolo, MT 59847
Louise Rhode 406-549-7849 406-546-2620 lrhode2605@gmail.com 2605 Diamond Meadow Ct Missoula, MT 59808

Marcene Coburn 813-205-0793 marcene.coburn@me.com 9620 Bridge Burn Trail Clinton, MT 59825

Margaret Bachmeier 406-726-3185 bach@blackfoot.net 33119 Jocko Rd Arlee, MT 59821

Marguerite Shattuck 406-728-1039 msquiltcat@gmail.com 2711 Grassland Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Maridee Hargis 910-988-6839 maridee758@gmail.com 10936 Bruin Lane Missoula, MT 59808

Marie Everett 406-369-1359 406-777-5217 everettranch@bitterroot.com 3098 Mack Smith Ln Stevensville, MT 59870

Marilyn Likes 228-224-0222 cm.likes@yahoo.com 2489 Old Glory Way Missoula, MT 59808

Marilyn Olivarez 406-251-3157 qlttme@msn.com 3691 Brandon Way Missoula, MT 59803

Marlit Thiele 818-590-5733 marlitl@sbcglobal.net 418 Ranier Ct Missoula, MT 59803

Marsha Kromsperger 406-544-9222 mkronski@yahoo.com 9694 Victoria Dr Missoula,MT 59808

Martha Northway 406-581-4569 marthanorthway@gmail.com PO Box 191 Ennis, MT 59729

Mary Lynn 406-544-3025 crrazymary@msn.com 500 SW Higgins Ave Missoula, MT 59803

MaryAnn Remington 406-546-2921 maremington@msn.com 11733 Moccasin Lane Missoula, MT 59808

Mary Ellen Farrar 406396-1115 maryellen.farrar@mso.umt.edu 4890 Twin Creek Rd Bonner, MT 59823

Mary Lou Stergios 406-546-1317 mloumartin@aol.com 5741 Prospect Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Mary Lu Etzel 406-480-2644 grammalulu6@gmail.com 4818 Scott Allen Drive Missoula, MT 59803

Melody Stott 702-592-9205 caliedog2000@yahoo.com 7141 Brooke Lynn Missoula, MT 59803

Meredith Hoistad 406-240-3199 dhoistad@msn.com 2100 Lower Lincoln Hills Dr Missoula, MT 59802
Michelle Baker 406-240-2375 MKBRDMT@gmail.com 2912 South 7th St, West Missoula, MT 59802

Michelle Bedard-Smith 406-721-5635 smithshelly@bresnan.net 1440 Khanabad Dr Bonner, MT 59823

Michelle M. Wieler 406-726-3194 360-3259 mmobiuss@gmail.com P.O. Box 484 Missoula, MT 59804

Nancy Marks 406-396-5494 mslamarks@gmail.com 3524 South 3rd St West Grosse Point Farms MI 48236
Nancy O'Neill 406-370-0413 nancyo52679@gmail.com 16386 Twin Ponds Lane Frenchtown, MT 59834

Nancy Shrader 406-546-0397 najash70@gmail.com 375 Strand Ave Missoula, MT 59801

Nancy Swartz 313-885-3468 wswartz204@comcast.com 190 Lakeview Missoula, MT 59808

Nancy Terwilliger-Grube 406-541-3589 406-640-1172 dr.nancytg@charter.net 2648 Fleet Street Clinton, MT 59825

Nina Cramer 406-396-0058 mtgrammie@yahoo.com PO Box 314 Missoula, MT 59804

Pam Copley 406-370-4249 pcopley4@gmail.com  

Pamela Schultze 406-529-5239 pamschultze@gmail.com 4520 Edward Ave Missoula, MT 59804

Pat Andrews 406-543-6330 406-239-4056 patplus.mt@gmail.com 4304 North Avenue W Missoula, MT 59801

Pat Senner 907-360-8917 paksenner@gmail.com 305 Ben Hogan Dr Victor, MT 59875

Patti Henderson 530-613-0756 frostie111@att.net 709 Fred Burr Rd Missoula, MT 59808

Patty Andrews 406-304-2172 quilt_detective@mac.com 10733 George Cates Blvd Missoula, MT 59803

Peggy Floyd 406-544-0375 grizzly.girl@yahoo.com 1024 Whitaker Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Peggy Holt 406-363-4696 quiltrelated@gmail.com 340 Coach Lane Hamilton, MT 59840

Phyllis Rogers Green bitterrootcraftdesign@gmail.com 679 Vista View Loop Stevensville, MT 59870

Phyllis Salesky 406-544-2411 murphface2@icloud.com 2615 Dearborn Ave #208 Missoula, MT 59804
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Piper Smith 406-550-0564 mtpipes98@gmail.com 3810 Mullan Rd Apt 210 Missoula, MT 59808

Rachel Wells 406-549-6954 406-240-3794 arwells04@yahoo.com PO Box 16063 Missoula, MT 59804

Rhonda Maun 406-239-5920 rmaun5920@msn.com 3030 Charleston Street Missoula, MT 59801

Rita Henkel 406-544-0941 montanamema@gmail.com 600 W Central Missoula, MT 59801

Robin Stadden 253-279-4455 robinstadden@yahoo.com 86 Big Loaf Lane Missoula, MT 59808

Rose Rademan 406-241-3963 406-329-7325 missoularose@gmail.com 4743 Adalaide Lane Missoula, MT 59808

Sally Harbine 406-544-9643 baty_sally@hotmail.com 7711 Peregrine Ct Missoula, MT 59808

Sally Tibbs 406-549-4384 sdt5valleys@charter.net 950 Snowbowl Rd Missoula, MT 59802

Sally Wright 406-542-1966 sally@wrightmontana.net 28 Greenbrier Ln. Missoula, MT 59801

Shannon Fradette 406-549-3911 dsfradette@yahoo.com 2305 W. Central Ave Missoula, MT 59801

Sharon Croft 406-531-2087 sharbearscreativeklutter@gmail.com 1407 Stoddard #4 Stevensville, MT 59870

Sharon O'Reilly 406-544-6266 soreilly@bresnan.net 4319 Sierra Dr. Missoula, MT 59801

Shellie (Michele) Dolan 406-697-3547 micheledolan685@outlook.com  5000 Jaiden Lan Missoula, MT 59803

Sherri Leischner 406-240-6103 mtgriz.sl@gmail.com 16515 Hwy 10 E Clinton, MT 59825

Sherry Crepeau 406-726-3330 jscrepeau@blackfoot.net 30108 Hi Francis Rd Missoula, MT 59803

Sherry Gay 406-721-5288 406-239-0268 busterg27@yahoo.com 119 East Crestline Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Shirley Frank 267-566-9309 underhiswingsforever@gmail.com 1730 Josephine Ave Arlee, MT 59821

Sibley Malee-Ligas 406-207-7566 sibleyligas56@gmail.com 72128 Lost Horse Lane Missoula, MT 59803

Stephanie Minnick 406-239-0857 stephminnick@msn.com 6115 April Lane Missoula, MT 59803

Sue Dale 406-317-1514 406-317-3809 sd.montana@yahoo.com 4949 Alex Lane Apt 1 Missoula, MT 59808

Sue Olinger 406-207-0810 sjolinger54@gmail.com 2745 Bel Vue Dr Missoula, MT 59808

Susan Andrews 406-317-3623 susan.c.andrews@gmail.com 2711 Silvercrest Ct Missoula, MT 59803

Susan Appelt 406-531-5749 swappelt@hotmail.com 2757 Carla Jo Lane Missoula, MT 59804

Susan Erway 719-651-7540 susanellen03@gmail.com 575 Hiberta Street Missoula, MT 59801

Susan Klipp 630-232-0121 susanklipp@gmail.com 807 Worden Ave. #3 Missoula, MT 59802

Suzanne Sterrett 406-214-2441 sylsterr@gmail.com 100 Pattee Canyon Dr Missoula, MT 59803

Tandee Munro 406-334-7055 quiltingtwo@live.com PO Box 684 Frenchtown, MT 59834

Tava Smathers 970-708-3900 montanatava@hotmail.com 2945 Fleet St Missoula, Mt 59804

Teri Bohnsack 544-4238 C tbohnsack@hotmail.com 2735 Blue Mountain Rd. Missoula, MT 59802

Terry Beitler 813-956-5702 tsbeitler@gmail.com 220 Main Street Belfast, ME 04915

Terry Vick 406-239-0959 terry.vick@yahoo.com 2310 Highwood Dr Missoula, MT 59803

Toddy Gladwin 406-544-1677 toddylou@gmail.com 4824 Storehouse Way Missoula, MT 59804

Trudy Khoury 406-549-0430 406-544-8007 trudykhoury@hotmail.com 10355 O'Brien Creek Rd Missoula, MT 59803

Vickie Christie 406-861-2599 vickie.christie@icloud.com 205 Dean Stone Missoula, MT 59808

Vicky Nicholas 406-544-6357 vicky.nicholas@bresnan.net 8601 Ranch Club Rd Missoula, MT 59802

VidaAnn Anderson 406-600-6176 vida@sewflyquilts.com 2220 McDowell Dr Clinton, MT 59825

Wendy Gay 406-241-5100 wdpw@hotmail.com 609 N Curtis St Missoula, MT 59801
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